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KAWASAKI Z800 2013
DUAL LOAD CRASH PROTECTION

Product Reference - 11117
Kit Contents

® 1 x R/H Bobbin Bracket

1 x R/H Bobbin Spacer (Shortest)
© 1 x Horn Bracket

© 1 x C'Sink M6 x 16 Screw

® 1 x L/H Bobbin Bracket

(® 1 x L/H Bobbin Spacer (Longest)
®© 1 x Radiator Bracket

# 1 x Central Crush Tube

M 1 x M12 x B00mm Spindle
() 2 x Bobbin Heads

® 2 x M12 Nyloc Nuts

® 2 x M12 Washers

™ 4 x M8 x 55 Cap Head Bolt
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Caution

ONLY REMOVE TOP CHASSIS
MOUNT BOLT AT THIS STAGE
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ONLY INSERT BOLT BY 5
COMPLETE ROTATIONS
ALLOWING THE MOUNTING

Caution BRACKET TO PIVOT
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BRACKET TO SIT AWAY
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TORQUE SETTINGS
MANUFACTURERS
RECOMMENDATIONS

Caution
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DEM PART
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